
FW: Latest version of the tables and spec sheet

From
: "Thornton, Sally (PHAC/ASPC)" <sally.thornton@canada.ca>

To: "Robinson, Kerry (PHAC/ASPC)" <kerry.robinson@canada.ca>, "Tafaghod, Marzieh 
(HC/SC)" <marzieh.tafaghod@canada.ca>

Cc:
"Johnstone, Marnie (PHAC/ASPC)" <marnie.johnstone@canada.ca>, "Namiesniowski, Tina 
(PHAC/ASPC)" <tina.namiesniowski@canada.ca>, "Walton, Karen (PHAC/ASPC)" 
<karen.walton@canada.ca>, "Clymans, Alixanderia (PHAC/ASPC)" 
<alixanderia.clymans@canada.ca>

Date: Fri, 20 Mar 2020 16:29:11 +0000

Marzieh – can we distribute to SAC asap,  I will be on call this afternoon if questions.  Thank you.
 
 
SAC Members
We are providing you with an update on the FPT Collaborative Procurement Process – including:

-          The breakdown by jurisdiction and status of orders from the first round.
-          The orders currently in the queue for the second round.
-          Specifications for the common items.

 
Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

 
Thank you,  Sally
 
 
Sally Thornton
Vice President / Vice-présidente
Health Security Infrastructure Branch/ Direction générale de l'Infrastructure de sécurité sanitaire
Public Health Agency of Canada / Agence de la santé publique du Canada 
Ottawa, Canada K1A 0K9
Tel: (613)-957-0316 
Email: sally.thornton@canada.ca
 


